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Make snack time more fun with Cheez-It® baked snack
crackers, featuring the deliciously craveable Spicy Buffalo
flavor with 8 grams of whole grain per 21-grams serving size.
Cheez-It® Spicy Buffalo provides some zest and spice
anytime of the day and is ideal for lunches, mid-day and after-
school. Each cracker has been baked to perfection and is
made with 100% real cheese with colors and flavors from
natural sources.

Product Features

GTIN # 000-24100-12431-2

CaseCt. 0.750z. /175 ct.

Case Dimensions 19.875"L x 13.25Wx 9.5'H
Case Cube 1.448 CF

Case Gross Wt. 10.246 LB.

Case Net Wt. 8.203 LB.

Cases/Pallet 35

Pallet Configuration 7 x 5 (51.339 CF)
Shelf Life 335 Days

Case Specifications

Cheez-1t® Spicy Buffalo are made with 8g Whole
Grain Crackers are ready to eat out of the
package.

Preparation Instructions
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Oz. Grain

Equivalency

Buy American
Compliant

Smart Snacks
Eligible

Made with
Colors &Flavors
from Natural
Sources

Kosher Status

Barry A. Brothers, MS RDN
Senior Wellbeing & RegulatorylLead
Kellanova Away From Home
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Ingredients

Allergen Information

Nutrition Facts

About 1 servings per container
Serving size 1 Pouch (21g)
Amount per serving
Calories | 100
|
% Dally Value*
Total Fat 359 4%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og

Polyunsaturated Fat 1.50
Monounsalurated Fat  |0.5g

Cholesterol <bmg 1%
Sodlum 150mg %
Total Garbohydrate 14g 8%

Dietary Fiber 2 5%

Total Sugars Og

Includes Added Sugars |0g 0%
Protein 3
. |
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 0.7mg 4%
Potassium 50mg 0%
.|
*The % Deily Valu (V) tslls you how much a nutrient
hasanﬂnﬂ;ffood contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
is usad for general nutrifion advics.

Ingredients: Whole wheat flou, enriched flour (wheat
flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin By mn -
cheddar M - ITIIK, 'lt?

g cuftures,
enzymes), soybean ol {with TBHQ for fmhnas)
Contalns 2% or less of maltodexirin, paprika, salt,
sodium diacetate, yeast, butiermilk, blue cheese (milk,
salt, cultures, emymes),wmle r sauce (ag:gd
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CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK,
AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
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